SOUTHWEST LONG RANGE NATIONALS
4-7 FEB 2010
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PALMA 1 PAILMA 2 1000 ANY 1000 ANY

1000 IRON Grand AGG.
——————— C AHM -------

MICHELLE GALLAGHER W C A HM 448-21 3HM 449-30*MW* 200-14 2HM 200-12 1HM
197-12 2HM 2092-124*MW*
NANCY TOMPKINS W C A HM 447-25 4HM 448-27 1HM 200-11 198-6
196-9 2089-114 1HM
BRYAN LITZ C A HM 446-20 445-24 200-13 4HM 198-12 4HM
196-11 2085-116 2HM
GERMAN SALAZAR C A HM 448-27 2HM 448-26 2HM 196-9 197-10
198-7*MW* 2083-102 3HM
PHIL HAYES C A HM 449-23 1HM 446-27 199-8 200-12**MW*
197-11 3HM 2080-106 4HM
GREG SWANSON C A HM 441-15 447-23 4HM 200-13 3HM 198-11
197-7 2079-95
DAVID LITTLEFIELD C A HM 441-21 444-26 199-14 200-10 2HM
197-13 1HM 2078-110
TREVOR HENGEHOLD C A HM 445-28 444-21 200-14* 1HM 199-7 3HM
193-11 2077-112
RICK CURTIS C A HM 445-22 440-23 199-11 198-7
196-7 2069-93
FELIX SOLIS S C A HM 444-21 445-26 198-10 194-9
195-8 2062-94 HiSr
LARRY MILLER S C A HM 446-26 445-21 197-5 190-4
191-6 2061-90
DENNIS SELFRIDGE C A HM 443-13 443-21 198-7 198-9
192-4 2055-80
DOUG FRERICHS S C A HM 440-18 441-17 195-7 193-7
191-4 2045-70

1000 ANY

200-10***Mw*

200-10* 1HM

200-10 2HM

198-10

192-5

199-11 3HM

199-8 4HM

196-8

199-6

195-5

196-12

198-12

196-5

1000 IRON

200-15*MwW*

200-14* 2HM

200-14 3HM

199-6

200-13

199-9

200-13* 4HM

200-14** 1HM

198-9

198-7

197-7

194-10

194-8

1000 IRON

198-10

200-12 1HM

200-12**MW*

199-7

197-17

198-6

198-5

200-9

2HM

194-8

193-8

199-9 3HM
189-4

195-4



KEVIN D. CLOSE

192-5 2044-80
STEVE HARDIN

197-5 2032-49
ROBERT MEAD S
191-5 2022-65

DAVID MILOSEVICH S

192-9 2016-64
STEVEN MERRITT S
176-3 1997-48
BOB GUDGEL S
194-9 1991-62
ELLIOT ZUNICH S
188-4 1989-52

MIDDLETON TOMPKINS G

DNF 1680-81
SCOTT RILES G
DNF 1646-58

RANDY TEISSEDRE
186-1 1162-30

CHARLES CLARK

197-6 1HM

BARRY SMITH G
197-6 2HM

WAYNE FORSHEE

192-9

STEVE CUNICO S
191-7 2057-91
PETER CHURCH G
193-6 2055-78

c A
c A
c A
c A
cC A
c A
cC A
c A
cC A
cC A

2071-103 1HM

C

2064-77 HiGS

C

2057-102 2HM

C
3HM

C

P

P

P

P

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

438-14

431-11

436-15

435-15

428-4

420-9

421-11

442-20

442-15

DNF

448-17

447-25

448-26

444-16

2HM

3HM

1HM

439-17

435-12

434-15

435-14

432-15

415-13

430-11

448-22

444-22

DNF

440-22

447-26

444-23

443-21

443-20

3HM

1HM

199-15

199-5

191-9

194-7

197-8

198-8

189-2

199-13

195-5

198-6

200-13 1HM

198-7

196-10

197-9

199-10 2HM

191-6

194-3

186-6

193-5

191-6

196-7

188-5

196-9

195-7

190-3

195-10

192-6

191-9

189-4

194-6

195-11

195-5

197-6

193-6

192-4

194-8

192-8

196-7

182-5

194-6

197-9

195-6

195-4

196-8

193-9

1HM

3HM

2HM

200-9

192-5

193-4

186-2

191-5

179-3

191-6

199-10

188-4

198-9

198-12 1HM

194-8

198-12 2HM

198-9 3HM

198-8

190-3

189-3

194-5

188-6

190-3

195-5

190-5

DNF

DNF

196-5

197-6

193-1

194-10

195-7

191-3

1HM



ALLEN ELLIOTT S C P HM 440-18 445-21 2HM 195-8 196-12 3HM 193-6 195-7 196-10 3HM
192-4 2052-86

GARY HENRY C P HM 444-20 441-18 197-9 199-8 1HM 191-4 193-5 186-4
196-8 3HM 2047-76

KENNETH PORTER C P HM 446-14 444-19 196-5 198-5 2HM 188-5 194-7 188-2
190-4 2044-61

BILL OTTEN S C P HM 441-24 435-15 196-4 196-11 188-2 195-8 192-7
195-7 2038-78

BILL LAIR S C P HM 441-23 435-16 198-8 3HM 185-4 191-2 197-7 194-8
193-4 2034-72

SCOTT FULMER C P HM 441-21 441-13 191-4 186-4 189-6 186-5 192-2
185-3 2011-58

ASA YAM C P HM 444-19 439-13 191-2 190-5 184-5 176-4 189-4
185-7 1998-59

MIKE StCLAIR G C P HM 434-13 431-11 190-5 192-5 179-2 189-0 179-2
185-3 1979-41

BOB JONES S C P HM 435-20 443-21 183-5 186-3 191-4 DNF DNF
DNF 1438-53

JAMES COBB C P HM DNF DNF 197-7 189-3 194-4 197-10 197-6 2HM
193-7 1167-37

WAYNE ULLRICH C P HM DNF DNF 196-7 194-7 184-3 184-4 193-6
194-5 1145-32

PETER CERNANSKY S C P HM 439-11 DNF DNF DNF DNF 193-8 190-6
190-4 1012-29

JUSTIN SKARET C P HM 449-27*MW* DNEF DNEF DNEF DNEF DNEF DNEF
DNF 449-27

MARC MITTRY C P HM 441-15 DNEF DNEF DNEF DNEF DNEF DNEF

DNF 441-15



JAMES GAINES S
192-5 2MA 2059-80
DOAN TREVOR S
191-4 2018-61
JOHN ANDRES G
181-2 2003-57
BOB DE PASQUE G
190-4 1996-45

HAVEN J WILLTIAMS S
186-3 1537-37

DOUGLAS FLETCHER

196-7 1MA 1172-42
JOHN GILES S
179-2 1116-26
RANDALL STEWARD

179-5 1972-51
JIM ADELL G
178-2 1971-47
KENNETH ORRIS S
172-1 1944-34

OLIVER MILANOVIC

DNF 1436-45
LORNE FISHER G
171-2 1402-39
DAVID DRISCOLL S
DNF 888-36
CHARLES FRYER S
DNF 867-26

MICHAEL TOLIVER
DNF 851-27

C

A MA
C A MA
1MA
C A MA
Cc A MA
C A MA
C A MA
C A MA
C A MA

P MA
C P MA
1MA
C P MA
2MA
C P MA
C P MA
C P MA
C P MA
C P MA
Cc P MA

442-18 2MA

436-19

433-13

424-9

DNF

DNF

DNF

434-16

418-6

435-19

420-11

446-17

1MA

429-12

418-11

441-17 1MA

435-14

425-13

426-9

426-13

DNF

DNF

428-14

433-12

415-6

421-12

433-14

442-19

1MA

2MA

438-14

433-16

200-9 1MA

194-5

197-9

198-6

192-6

199-8

2MA

190-6

193-5

186-4

192-6

199-7

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

200-10

187-5

191-5

191-4

174-3

194-4

190-3

185-5

184-2

189-7

191-2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

1MA

2MA

195-9 1MA

191-4

191-6

191-5

180-5

194-5

2MA

183-6

186-2

184-4

187-2

190-5

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

196-7 1MA

193-7

193-6

191-4

187-4

194-8

2MA

193-5

191-6

187-3

187-3

DNF

190-6

DNF

DNF

DNF

193-5 2MA

191-3

192-3

185-4

192-3

195-10 1MA

181-4

192-3

185-4

184-3

DNF

188-6

DNF

DNF

DNF



ANETTE WACHTER

187-5 1EX 2046-

JACK GREENLEAF

172-4 1923-

JOHN LOWTHER

174-3 1921-

STEVE ROSSI

182-6 1873-

PHILLIP MEYERS

170-3 1639-

FRANK LUCERO

146-3 1467~

ALLAN MORITA

175-5 1135-

RON PIOTROWSKI

DNF 958-

TIM KULOW

DNF 572-

89

S
37

40

S
34

S

24

33

29

G

23

9

EX

EX

SS

SS

EX

EX

EX

EX

442-18 1EX

416-7

411-9

399-8

374-4

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

439-19 1EX

428-8

425-7

410-7

404-9

421-14

DNF

410-9

DNF

200-14***MW* 199-11 1EX

189-5

191-7

174-4

DNF

189-5

194-7 1EX

177-6

193-5 2EX

181-6

179-3

169-2

180-2

187-5

193-5

189-4

191-1

2EX

183-3

184-5

185-6

168-0

187-5

177-3

191-6 1EX

182-4

188-3 2EX

199-12 1EX

173-0

187-1

182-3

156-0

184-1

188-2

DNF

DNF

197-7 1EX

180-2

169-4

189-4

168-1

163-2

194-4

DNF

DNF



PALMA
1K ANYIRON  Grand AGG.

——————— C HM ---—---
DON NAGEL C HM 445-23*MW*
197-8*MW* 2072-96 *MW*

LARRY BARTHOLOME S

196-9 1HM 2064-85
JIM MURPHY S
196-7 2057-79
JOHN BREWER G
197-8 1MA 2054-79

DARREN SUCATO

188-7 2041-77
CHARLES GOODING G
192-7 2008-59
LESTER BRUNO

DNF 434-9
ROBERT JENSEN G
DNF 385-2
ERIC STECKER

195-7 2049-66

STEVE LOCKWOOD

190-3 2034-67
CHRIS CUTHBERT G
193-5 1993-41

ROBERT BAIRD

DNF 1328-26

C HM 442-18

C HM 444-23

C MA
C MA 434-12
1MA, HiGS

C MA 441-17 1MA

C MA 438-11
C MA 434-9
C MA DNF
C EX =————-—-
C EX 434-18
1EX
C EX 441-15 2MA
C EX 427-5

C MK 424-9

KKK KRAKAKRA KA AR A AR A AN AR A A AN A AN A XA A XA A XA A KK

PALMA

442-25

445-25*MW*

442-19

441-21 2MA

435-16

414-12

DNF

385-2

442-14 1MA

439-18

434-10

336-5

F-OPEN

FINAL RESULTS

1K ANY ANY

198-11

195-7

193-5

199-8 1HM

198-10

191-5

DNF

DNF

199-9*Mw*

196-5 1EX

186-2

191-5

1K ANY ANY

196-6

198-7*MuW*

197-10 1HM

197-7

194-8

196-8

DNF

DNF

190-1

193-8

1EX

189-4

191-6

1K ANY ANY

197-6 1HM

197-9*Mw*

194-3

194-6

196-8

188-4

DNF

DNF

195-3

194-8

196-4

1EX

186-1

1K ANYIRON

197-8 1HM

196-6

197-17

196-7

1MA

193-5

193-5

DNF

DNF

199-7*MW*

193-7

185-9

DNF

1K ANYIRON

200-9*Mw*

195-4 1HM

194-5

196-10 1MA

196-6

196-7

DNF

DNF

195-7

188-3

183-2

DNF



PHILIP P. HAYS G C EX DNF
183-1 1100-14
STEVEN SHAW C EX DNF
DNF 559-8
PALMA
ANYIRON Grand AGG.
——————— C HM ------—-

WARREN DEAN
193-4*MW*

LIGE HARRIS
189-2 1MA

BOB DEPP
176-3

MICHAEL SMITH

183-0

CHARLES MAY

C MA 431-13
2029-53 *MwW*

S C MA 443-17*MwW*

2008-52

S C MA 399-2
1872-14

EX -—--—---

C MK 435-6 1MA

1987-31 1EX

C SS 423-13

187-2 1974-40
ROB NABOWER c SS DNF
185-3 1558-31
JEFFREY CALHOON C EX DNF
182-1 1557-26

JARED LARSON

DNF

BILL BERTA
DNF

C SS 424-7
1409-24

S C EX 426-9
426-9

DNF

DNF

180-1

185-3

180-3

189-2

182-3

185-3

KAAKRKAAKRAA KA XA AR I AR A A XA A XA A XA A XA A XA A KA KX KK

PALMA

440-18*Mw*

434-14

416-5

422-9

430-13

433-13

436-10 1EX

428-7

DNF

F-TR

FINAL RESULTS

1K ANY ANY

195-5*Mw*

189-3

181-2

193-4

183-0

192-6

191-4

191-5

DNF

1EX

1K ANY ANY

192-4

188-4

167-1

195-6*MW*

189-2

184-1

182-2

183-3

DNF

1EX

1K ANY ANY

195-1*Mw*

187-2

176-1

192-1

179-2

187-3

187-2

183-2

DNF

1EX

184-0
DNF
1K ANYIRON
194-5
190-3
181-0
180-4
196-6*MW*
190-2
194-6 1MA

DNF

DNF

191-6
DNF
1K ANYIRON
189-3*MwW*
188-7 1MA
176-0
187-1
187-2
187-3
185-1

DNF

DNF

1K



